
Person 
Attending Company Name Company Address Email

Addie Dunaway Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 Addie.Dunaway@humboldt.edu

Michael Fisher Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 mdf15@humboldt.edu

Jason Baugh Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 jason.baugh@humboldt.edu

Louis Tickemyer Gordian Group 950 3rd Ave #1700, New York, NY 
10022 l.tickemyer@Gordian.com

John Futch Gordian Group 950 3rd Ave #1700, New York, NY 
10022 J.Futch@gordian.com

Bruce Ryan Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 blr228@humboldt.edu

Cisco Haggerty Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 fxh1@humboldt.edu

Jenika Sigmann Outback Contruction 13660 CA-36 E, Red Bluff, CA 
96080 jenikas@outback-inc.com

Greg Pierson Pierson Company 1200 W Harris St, Eureka, CA 
95503 greg.p@piersoncompany.com

Angela Vannucci Broward Builders 1200 E Kentucky Ave, Woodland, 
CA 95776 angela@browardbuilders.com

Chris Zarback Pierson Company 1200 W Harris St, Eureka, CA 
95503 chris.z@piersoncompany.com

Jessica Phillips Mesa Energy Systems 14450 Doolittle Dr, San Leandro, CA 
94577 jphillips@emcor.net

Mark Hodge Staples Contstruction 1501 Eastman Ave, Ventura, CA 
93003

 
mhodge@staplesconstruction.co
m

Ryan Cameron Pierson Company 1200 W Harris St, Eureka, CA 
95503  Ryan.C@piersoncompany.com

Kassidy Banducc Humboldt State University 1 Harpst Street, Arcata, CA 95521 kdh30@humboldt.edu
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Gary Hodson Johnson Controls 588 Parsons Dr. Unit B
Medford, OR 97501  Gary.G.Hodson@jci.com

Joe Nickols Danco Builders 5251 Ericson Way, Arcata, CA 
95521  jnickols@danco-group.com

vsmith Staples Contstruction 1501 Eastman Ave, Ventura, CA 
93003 vsmith@staplesconstruction.com

PriscilaC FDT Structural Specialties 110 Corporate Pl.
Vallejo, CA 94590 pcarrijo@fdthomas.com

Julee Carden Broward Builders 1200 E Kentucky Ave, Woodland, 
CA 95776 julee@browardbuilders.com

Erin V McBride Johnson Controls 588 Parsons Dr. Unit B
Medford, OR 97501 erin.vallejo.mcbride@jci.com
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